

To2 to keimiclih - 0.945 km mmusy
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Ag.No - 04 SBD/2021 - 2022

Shonglati

DIVISION

Mohanjur

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M/S. K. V. R. INFRA TECH

1298

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					RS. 155373=
(4) Construction of embankment with lead — 100m, on entire side Rate- (4) 1004.16 m ³ @ RS. 154.39/m ³ RS 155032=					
(5) Construction of Shoulder on each side Vide Rate- (4) - 2489.50 m ³ @ RS. 198.57/m ³ RS. 494340=					
6. E/W on existing in form of trench of structure Quantity Vide Rate- (1) 77.30 m ³ @ RS. 294.73/m ³ RS. 22783=					
(7) providing in concrete in plan on grade for Leveling Quantity vide Rate- (2) 9.39 m ³ @ RS. 4465.57/m ³ RS. 41932=					
(8) Form for plan concrete in open + trench vide Rate- (2) 62.03 @ RS. 4702.40/m ³ RS. 291685=					
					C. RS. 1161149=

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				P/RS	11,61,149.5
(9) Providing Plaster Cement Mortar Substrate - 10mm Quantity under Rafe	(9)	42.55m ³		@ RS. 5131.10/m ³	RS. 2,18,328.5
(10) Providing and laying Best quality cement concrete Hume Pipe - 1000mm dia Quantity under Rafe - (2)		22.5m ³		@ RS. 4035.35/m ³	RS. 90,795.25
(11) Providing and laying 600mm dia cement concrete ISI Mark Hume pipe Quantity under Rafe - (2)		7.5m		@ RS. 1314.20/m	RS. 9,857.50
(12) Filling of trench trenches Quantity under Rafe - (3)		27.01m ³		@ RS. 517.32/m ³	RS. 13,973.28
(13) Laying Bedding on Well Compacted Sand under Rafe - (3)		2.49m ³		@ RS. 517.32/m ³	RS. 1,288.22
(14) Providing and laying 200mm dia masonry protect -					
Continuation					RS. 14,95,390.50

